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. AWHITE PICKETT FENC
Completes the picture of this 2 storey
stucco modernized home. Built-in stove
and oven in a modern eat-in kitchen, TAGE RENTALS

family room with sliding glass doors to Lovely stone house on 99 ft sandy
patio and 3 bedrooms make this a great beach. Enjoy extra income from cot-
buy at $33,500. tage and boat rentals. $68,900. Terms.
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2. DECORATOR’S DELIGHT Of a home! For the discriminating
Immaculate describes this 3 bedroom , buyer in one of Midland’s
full basement home with a beautiful residential areas. Priced for a quick
fieldstone fireplace. Unique decorating, sale. Features include fabulous kit-
beautiful carpeting and a.sundeck. chen, fireplace, sunroom, large deck,
Make it for you. Asking $45,900. and 75 ft. lot. 829 Dominion Avenue.
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3. HOUSE, BARNS, 1.5 ACR . 7. AHOOT AND HOLLER

Con. 8, Tay, perfect set up for horse or' From Midland. Well established neigh-'
pony people, gardeners, efc. Modern 3'bourhood. Must see this beautifully
bedroom home with family room, 576 appointed 3 bdrm home with stone
sq. ft hobby barn. R359.
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4. 103% PER CENT

17. CAN'T SEE THE
HOUSE FOR THE
TREES

Unique chance for your
family to live in a 4
bdrm bungalow,
surrounded by trees.
Games room, bright
modern kitchen, double
garage.

18. AFFORDABLE
“CUSTOM" HOME
Especially chosen
design for this special
lot with view of Bay. 3
bdrms, separate dining
room, even partition
walls are Iinsulated.
R470.

19. EXCELLENT
VALUE

Portage Park, 5 bdrms,
2 fireplace home with
ensuite, den, rec. room,
double garage, skylight,
beauftiful kitchen,
sundeck and much
more. Only s:rg_,_m.

26. “AFFORDABLE"”

Located on quiet dead
end street, beautifully
maintained 3 bedroom
home with walkout to
ravine lot. View of Bay.
Owner is asking only

$38,500. MLS 97. e | e “ IMLS 417
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Tremendous terms, low down payment [P =
and reasonable carrying charges g
makes this 3 bdrm home near schools See this 3 bdrms,

and shopping, all the more attractive. bungalow with full
Rec. room almost finished.

20. STRAIGHTA’s
Attractive 3 bdrms,
brick bungalow near
beach, just right for a
small family, make an
offer on this foreclosure
with attractive terms to
the right buyer. $35,500
asking price.

21. STARTER HOME

Budget minded? Look
intfo this ecor.omical 3
bedroom home with
modern kitchen, patio
doors and cedar deck.

22. "SUMMERS CO-
MING”’

So bargain early and
make a deal on this 3
bdrms, winterized
home. Secluded setting
with subdivision
amenities. Aftractive
knotty pine finish. 11 per
cent mortgage. MLS

154. .

fireplace, deck and view of Bay.

__________

Your chance to profit
with this- specially

priced home, featuring
lovely family room and
view of Georgian Bay.
Redecorated, aluminum
facia and soffits. P-42.
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2. THE

THAT

TOGETHER
Stays together. Real
family home with 4
bdrms, family room,
fireplace and above
ground pool. MLS 202.

25. QUIET VILLAGE
STREET

A renovated aluminum
siding home on a nicely
lot for only $25,900.
Modern kitchen, 4 pc.
baths, 2 yr old furnace
are only a few of the
features you’ll want to
see

TO PHELPSTON

well kept, raised tensively renovated with 4 bedrooms

basement and rec. big modern kitchen,
room, ideal for commuters. $45,900.
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best | 10- OFFICE BLDG
Gross approx. $60,000. Vendor wlll,'
guarantee next 2 years income. Fully, walkout

excellent long

11.

14.
Elmvale.

McQuirter

LIMITED REALTOR
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BEACH AREA - BIG BLDG
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r conditioned, low down payment, backyard,
term investment.
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15. BEST OF
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COMFORT AND CHARM
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